PRE-DEPARTURE ORIENTATION
SIGN-IN SHEET FOR
AFICE STUDENTS

THE FOLLOWING STUDENTS HAVE PARTICIPATED IN A PRE-DEPARTURE ORIENTATION MEETING:

LAST NAME FIRST BIRTHDATE COUNTRY SIGNATURE OF STUDENT
(Please print) Month/Date/Year

10.

11.

12

13

14.

15.

NAME OF OVERSEAS REPRESENTATIVE: DATE:
EachFuture Cultural Network August ;1 /2007
MONTH DAY  YEAR

PLEASE MAIL AND/OR FAX A COPY OF THIS FORM TO THE AFICE NATIONAL OFFICE IMMEDIATELY
UPON COMPLETION OF ORIENTATION

2006 Academic Foundation for International Cultural Exchange
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